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LEGO.com/apps Check for compatibility 
Kompatibilität prüfen 
Vérifi er la compatibilité 
Controlla la compatibilità 
Comprueba tu compatibilidad 

Verifi car a compatibilidade 
Ellenőrizd a kompatibilitást
Pārbaudīt saderību 
检查兼容性

Download the LEGO® Life App
Lade dir die LEGO® Life App 
herunter
Télécharge l’application LEGO® Life
Télécharger l’application LEGO® Life
Scarica l’app LEGO® Life
Descarga la app LEGO® Life
Descarrega a App LEGO® Life
Töltsd le a LEGO® Life Appot!
Lejupielādē lietotni LEGO® Life
下载 LEGO® Life 应用程序

Scan the code on the front cover
Scanne den Code auf der Titelseite
Scanne le code sur la page de 
couverture
Scanner le code sur la page 
couverture
Scansiona il codice sulla copertina
Escanea el código de la portada
Faz scan do código na frente da capa
Olvasd be a borítón látható kódot!
Noskenē kodu uz priekšējā vāka
扫描封面上的二维码

Get Instructions PLUS
Hol dir Instructions PLUS
Obtiens les instructions PLUS
Obtenir les Instructions PLUS
Scarica Instructions PLUS
Descubre Instructions PLUS
Obtém Instruções PLUS
Szerezd be az Instructions PLUS 
kiegészítőt!
Saņem “Instructions PLUS”
获取更多说明
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Customer Service
Kundenservice

Service Consommateurs
Servicio Al Consumidor

LEGO.com/service or dial

        : 00800 5346 5555
        : 1-800-422-5346
                

2x
6210270

1x
6157554

2x
6173119

7x
4548180

4x
6271081

9x
4121715

2x
4598528

8x
6069000

8x
6047276

2x
300426

1x
6132731

4x
306926

2x
6174243

6x
302326

6x
6253144

4x
6104403

2x
4163373

8x
302226

7x
6053077

4x
6192346

4x
303926

4x
6052126

2x
6102734

1x
6268903

1x
4650620

4x
6037746

1x
6170597

1x
6009018

2x
4560182

1x
329726

1x
4219107

1x
4191191

1x
366626

4x
6184876

2x
46207634620763

3x
346026346026

3x
303426303426

2x
447726447726

1x
383226

10x
4210633

2x
4289542

3x
6051334

2x
4211044

2x
4623236

2x
6117346

10x
4211042

6x
6268169

2x
4211398

1x
4226995

12x
6004990

5x
4211397

2x
4494475

2x
6056296

2x
4211095

1x
4222693

2x
6176400

2x
4540386

2x
4211066

1x
4502068

2x
6118832

3x
4211001

1x
6020825

2x
4210651

4x
4210917

2x2x
4210875

1x
4655389

1x
6273180

1x
4586410

1x
6102594

1x
6195518

6x
4619636

4x
4633691

2x
6121350

4x
6258607

1x
6172283

4x
6245272

1x
6253360

1x
6134722

1x
6168615

2x
6093054

1x
6171067

2x
4251149

1x
4211404

2x2x
4211443

6171067

2x
4211805

7

1x
6214242

2x
4565452

4x
4114077

2x
4114309

1x
4227155

2x
4143005

4x
6271167

2x
6102524

1x
6268899

12x
407026

20x
302426

8x
4504382

2x
300526

2x
6228987

1x
6129995

4

1x
6103326

2x
4225201

2x
243126

4x
4550937

2x
4183133

1x
4539097

2x
4539082

2x
6020075

1x
6268214

1x
6159763

5

1x
6235150

6274776
2x
6274776

4x
6133611

1x
6236812



Go to WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback and  and 

give us your short              
           a

bout This

LEGO set for a chance to win 

a cool LEGO prize.

FEEDBACK

LEGO set for a chance to win 

LEGO.com/productfeedback
GEWINNE

Erzähle uns auf
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback
 
etwas über die Erfahrungen, die du mit 
diesem LEGO® Set gemacht hast, und 
sichere dir die Chance auf einen coolen 
LEGO Preis!

Es gelten die Teilnahmebedingungen

获取༪ક

ⱏᔩ
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

㒭݇ߎѢℸФ催®༫㺙的ㅔⷁড作ˈ
ህ᳝ᴎӮ获ᕫ♿䝋Ф催༪ક

GAGNE

Rends-toi sur
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

et donne-nous quelques commentaires 
sur ce produit LEGO® pour avoir une 
chance de gagner un prix LEGO !

Voir Conditions Générales

GANA

Visita
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

y envíanos tu opinión acerca de este set 
LEGO®. ¡Participarás en el sorteo de un 
premio LEGO!

Términos y Condiciones aplicables

ǉᴵℒঞᴵӊǊ䗖用

Terms & Conditions apply

WB SHIELD: TM & © WBEI. 
(s19) 

BATMAN and all related characters and elements
© & TM DC Comics.

6282610

LEGO and the LEGO logo are trademarks of the/sont des marques de commerce du/son marcas registradas de LEGO Group. ©2019 The LEGO Group. 


